TRk 3 0 FEBHEHEINRESE

A KR4 A N+

1 4 A
B % s & 600,000
2 X H
(BAZ - M)
H A & R (G %
Y 243,167 | TBMERR G XMW K. (RRHBE)
W | 140,860 | mama ey (RRBHAE)
= #w® % 113,000 | k&% (5/8,12/8.1/2)
K BE % 0
=ik - I 0
= & % 0
G B B 43.502 gi;}%ﬁ;élzﬁé‘/lslvya’ﬁFﬁ%ﬁd’uyaa’ya
g e AR 45,143 | #EmEEH. EE8K
= % B & 0
= A 585,672
3 RROEH 14,328 H




FRIB0EE(AAS~3AS) BHEERHREIRE

&

)

#3| xHAR = e | B BE | e
i | agosm | AVIHR @GRAM BEERELLCl/2 | PEFER | 10000] 590,000
2 | sR22m | VUK (BAR) BEEmBLLCl | BEFER | 7102 582898
3 | em2sm | AVUFR GAD BEEmBLLC | BEFRR | 10000 572,808
4| 728m | FYVFR AN BEEmBELCl2 | BEFER | 10000 562,898
5 | sgarg | AVUFR BAD BEERBLLCl/ | BEFRR| 10000 552808
6 | ogasm | AYVTR (9AN) BEEmBELCl2 | BEFER| 7350 545508
7 | 108288 | AVUFR G Oﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁiﬁgﬁ sL<ci/p | BEFRE | 10000| 535548
g | 1127 | AYVFR (1A ﬁéﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ sLci/p |BEEER | 10000| 525548
o | 12g27m | VIR @ zm’\éﬂﬁ%a% sL<ci/p | BEFHR | 10000| 515548
10| 1R20m | FVUFR QR BEERELLCl/o | PEFER| 10000 505548
11| 28278 | AVVHR @AM BEEMBLLCl2 | PEFRR | 10000] 495548
12| sgoem | AVUR BAM B EmELLClp | PEFAR| 7435 488113
13| 7R48 | TEGERAE (GhAlm., KEEH. KWH) WEMRE | 97,880 390,233
14| 10A198 | TRERE (HREBEK) WEHEZ | 33400 356,833

==~ R

15| 18308 %ﬁf@%}@&"%ﬁﬁﬁ? REOM | gen 43,400| 313,433
16 | 108128 ig%ﬁ%ﬂw‘ﬁ%‘%(ﬁﬁm R 97,460 215973
17| 5A8H | s/8hiEESR (NREEFERAM. HREFHK) EHRE 15,000| 200,973
18| 12A88 }g STHHBMER (DRMEMAM.RRF | ;4p 47000 153,973
19 1A28 | 12 hil#RESs (AREERAH. ZREFR) | m®E 51,000 102,973
20| 9A308 | OE—M# A3 A4 BHERE 829| 102,144
21| 118198 | aE—F#E A4 BB AR o18| 101,226
22| 12B228 | aE—F@#E A4 BEERR | 1755 99471
23| 30168 | aE—FE A4 REHERE 734 98,737




& %

1]

&5 xHAR " & 'E | TR | G| W
24| 10858 | USB AHERE 950| 97,787
25| 12A58 | I7MIL-AEA BHERE | 10500 87,287
26| 12848 | Yaly¥— AR E 9,800 77,487
27| 4R128 | TV B4y BHERE 2,050( 75,437
28| 9A1R | FUraAL2y BHENE 4,320 71,117
29| 6H30B | aE—#LUALH-ERKH (4~6A%) BRERE 2,079 69,038
30| 9A30H | aE—#L ALK -ERH (7~9A%) ARERE 2,718| 66,320
31| 1A318 | aE—EAH (10~12A%) BRERE 3015/ 63,305
32| 3A31BR | aE—#EAN (1~3A%) FAHKK ARERE 3,834| 59,471
33| 4A308 | FEBEEM 4AS) PEHE. FiE AHBAR 3,909| 55562
34| 5A318 | HEBEHEM BAS) TEHFME. FiE ARBAR 3909 51,653
35| 6A30E | HMMWHEK 6A%) HEHM. FiK aumAR | 3000 47744
3 | 7TA31B | HwEBHEH (7AS) PBEHE. FiE AHBAR 3,909| 43835
37| 8A31H | #mEEIEH BAL) PHHME. Fik AHBAR 3,909 39,926
38| 9A308 FEREFEH (9A%) PEHE. FiE AHBAR 3,909| 36,017
39 | 108118 %ﬁ};ﬁ (HAZL=TALATROMLVBER | ppp s 1,000 35017
40 | 10R318 | #HEEHEM (10A%) FKiF AHBAR 823| 34,194
41 | 11A308 | HEBESH (11A2) PBEHE. FiE AHBAR 3,909 30,285
42 | 12A318 | HEREHEN (12A%) PEHFHE. FiE AHBAR 3,909| 26,376
43 | 1A31R | FHEREHEHE (1A2) PEHHE. FiE AHBAR 4,016| 22,360
44| 2R288 | FEBESZEH 2AS) HBEHE. FiE AHBAR 4,016| 18,344
45| 3A318 | #FERESH (A% S BEFE. KiE ARBAR 4,016 14,328




